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Roll No.: 
Name: 
Mother's Name: 
Father's Name : 

Course Code 
Semester- I 

BBAI43 
BCMIIS 
BCMI20 
BCMI21 
FEN103 
OPEJ24 
ENPI02 

Credib Earned: 20 
Semester-2 

BBA144 
BBA150 
BCMl22 
BCM123 
FEN104 
MTH130 
OPE123 
ENPI03 

Credits Earned: 24 
Semester-3 

BBA214 
BBA267 
BCM209 
BCM223 
BCM235 
EVSI05 
OPEI03 
CCU202 

Credits Ear11ed : 26 
Semester-4 

BBA210 
BCM211 
BCM228 
BCM233 
DSE006 
DSE007 
OPE204 
BBP206 

Credits Eanied : 28 
Semester- S 

BBA336 
BCM313 
BCM322 
BCM333 
DSE009 
DSEOII 
BBA354 

Credits Earned : 28 
Semester-6 

BCM327 
BCM328 
BCM330 
BCM332 
DSE013 
BBP351 

Credits Eanaed : 26 

SHARDA UNIVERSITY 
Academic Transcript 

2018009853 180243007 
ALLAINE REN KURUVILLA 
BENCYPPAUL 

System ID: 
School: 
Programme: 

SHARDA SCHOOL OF BUSINESS STUDIES 
B. COM. HONS. 

REML P KURUVILLA Branch: 

I Course Name Grade 

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT A+ 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNJ"ING 0 

MICRO ECONOMICS 0 

BUSINESS STATISTICS 0 

FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH INTERMEDIATE-I A+ 
HTML PROGRAMMING 0 

FUNCTIONAL ENGLlSH-1 LAB A 

SGPA: 9.65 Total Credits Earned : 20 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 0 

COST ACCOUNTING & PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 0 
CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 0 
MACRO ECONOMICS 0 
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH INTERMEDIATE - II A+ 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS A 
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 0 
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH -II LAB A+ 

SGPA: 9.58 Total Credits Earned: 44 CGPA: 9.61 

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT A 
BUSINESS LAW B+ 
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING A 
GLOBAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT A+ 
CORPORA TE FINANCIAL REPORTING A+ 
ENVIRONMENT AL STUDIES -· A+ 
ENVIRONMENT AND SOCIETY A 
COMMUNITY CONNECT A 
SGPA: 8.23 Total Credits Earned : 70 CGPA: 9.10 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 0 
CORPORA TE LAW 0 
FUNDAMENTALS OF OPERA TlONS RESEARCH A 
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICES 0 
E-COMMERCE 
MONEY BANKING AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 

A 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 
A+ 

COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING SYSTEM 
0 

SGPA: 9.07 
B+ 

Total Credits Earned: 98 CGPA: 9.09 

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT C 

AUDIT AND ASSURANCE A 

FUNDAMENTALS OP RESEARCH METIIODS 0 

TAX PROCEDURE AND MANAGEMENT 0 

MICRO FINANCE AND RURAL CREDIT 0 

SUMMER TRAINING EVALUATION A+ 

SGPA: 8.57 Total Credits Earned: 126 
A 

CGPA :8.98 

ADV AN CED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
ADVANCEDPERFORMANCEMANAGEMENT 0 
INDIRECT T AXA TlON <GST) A 
STRATEGIC BUSINESS LEADER 
INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT 

A 
B+ 

RESEARCH REPORT A+ 
SGPA:8.S4 A+ 

The student has completed the programme. 
Total Credits Earned: 1S2 CGPA:8.90 
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Date of Issue: 04-04-2024 .---..... 
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ControUer of Examinations 
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